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Floors Castle Trail Race 2025 - 10km

Race

DS Number
Ruairidh CAMPBELL 205
Keira GORE 214
Henry GOODWIN-HUDSON 152
Nicola YOUNG 250
Colm MCCARTHY 229
Adam POLNAY 238
Gary CAIRNS 204
Amelia HOPE-JONES 221
Michael BROWN 203
Fiona YOUNG 71
Sarah FINLAYSON 151
Liam HOWEL 150
Morag MICHIE 230
Mike MALCOLM-SMITH 228
Cameron PAGE 237
Amy MORRIS 233
Mel STEER 243
lan MUNRO 235
Derek GUTHRIE 216
Jenny VALLANCE 155
Benji GOODWIN-HUDSON 274
Sophy NESBITT 236
Fanny LEFKOWITZ 225
Brodie COWAN 207
Becy HUNTER 223
Amy BROWN 202
Nan MOLLISON 232
Di LETTS 226
Eileen GUTHRIE 217

Club

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Lasswade Athletics Club

Gala Harriers

Gala Harriers
Alnwick Harriers

Teviotdale Harriers
Musselburgh and District Athletics Clul

Alnwick Harriers
Lauderdale Limpers Running Club
Alnwick Harriers

TLJT
Spark

Alnwick Harriers

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Open
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Age

Age Cat

Position Category Position
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SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
V50
V40
V40
SEN
V40
V50
SEN
SEN
V50
V60
V60
V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
V60
V50
V60

1
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Time

00:39:05
00:42:24
00:42:55
00:45:34
00:46:52
00:47:23
00:48:00
00:48:16
00:48:55
00:50:59
00:51:01
00:51:24
00:51:28
00:52:05
00:52:15
00:52:32
00:54:55
00:54:59
00:56:17
00:57:43
00:58:49
00:58:55
00:59:42
00:59:42
00:59:43
01:01:36
01:01:53
01:02:20
01:02:25



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
DNF

Elizabeth MOWBRAY
Ciara SUTHERLAND
Brian MAGOWAN
Susan SCOTT
Patricia MIEDUNIECKI
Chris SWAFFIELD
Jayne BAKER

Alison HAYES
Kathleen HALLIDAY
Kristin DENHOLM
Sue HAUGHIE
Lichelle SMITH

Paul WHELAN

Julie GASTON

Meg DARLING
Lynsey SMITH

India GOLDEN
Emma HUGHES

234
245
278
153
231
246
201
220
218
210
219
242
248
211
209
154
213
222

West Edinburgh RC

Alnwick Harriers

Run 4 Fun
Galavanters
Alnwick Run 4 Fun

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

18
19
12
20
21
13
22
23
24
25
26
27
14
28
29
30
31

V60
V40
V60
V60
V40
V60
V50
V50
V60
V40
V60
V40
V60
V50
V60
V40
SEN
SEN
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01:02:47
01:03:19
01:03:38
01:05:14
01:05:19
01:05:21
01:06:24
01:06:25
01:06:25
01:08:44
01:11:16
01:14:19
01:15:46
01:16:40
01:16:41
01:17:50
01:19:26
DNF
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Name

Alfie AP DAFYDD
John MURRAY
Corrinne BIRD
Jessica MCCOWAN
Dan ROBINSON
Kenneth YOUNG
Alison SCHMUTZ
Tommy GALLIANO
Kay MCCOLM

Alan SWEATMAN
Catherine DOUGLAS
Harley WILLISON
Jennifer DEAS

Carly JOHNSON
Anne MORRIS
Sophie KAFAI

Paige MORGAN
Christine SWEATMAN
Izzy ARCHENHOLD
Evie ARCHENHOLD
Dominique DUMONT

Floors Castle Trail Race 2025 - 5km

Race
Number

273
267
253
262
268
272
277
257
261
269
255
271
254
258
265
260
264
270
252
251
256

Club

Gala Harriers

Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club

Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club

Gender

Open
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Age

Age Cat

Position Category Position
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SEN
V40
SEN
u17
V40
V40
V60
V40
SEN
V70+
SEN
SEN
V50
V40
V50
SEN
SEN
V60
SEN
SEN
V50

1
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Time

00:19:34
00:21:19
00:21:55
00:22:41
00:24:29
00:28:16
00:28:51
00:29:13
00:29:19
00:30:42
00:30:44
00:32:09
00:33:04
00:33:13
00:34:38
00:35:08
00:35:35
00:36:43
00:38:34
00:38:34
00:38:49
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Name

Angus MCCARTHY
Connor DAVIDSON
Matilda LEE
Harrison COMBE
Ewan MCCARTHY
Elliot BAXTER
Callan MICHIE
Tara INNES

Harry MCCOWAN
Hannah GRAHAM
Freya MICHIE

Isla INNES

Sacha ROBINSON
Isabelle KERR
Maci PAGE

Flora GRAHAM

Conall SUTHERLAND

Delilah LOCKIE
Bertie HOPE-JONES
Ewan MIEDUNIECKI
Edward DOUGLAS
Austen LOCKIE

Floors Castle Trail Race 2025 - Junior 3km

Race
Number

291
282
289
275
292
281
294
67
293
285
295
276
299
287
298
284
70
69
286
297
283
68

ub

Gala Harriers
Teviotdale Harriers
Gala Harriers

Gala Harriers
Gala Harriers
Teviotdale Harriers
Gala Harriers
Lauderdale Limpers Running Club
Teviotdale Harriers

Haddington Running Club

Lauderdale Limpers Running Club

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Open
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender

Position Category
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Age

Under 15
Under 11
Under 13
Under 13
Under 11
Under 11
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 11
Under 13
Under 11
Under 15
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 13
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Age
Category
Position
1
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Time

00:11:15
00:11:34
00:12:26
00:12:37
00:12:57
00:13:01
00:13:41
00:13:51
00:14:04
00:14:20
00:14:40
00:14:49
00:15:21
00:15:22
00:15:38
00:15:39
00:15:52
00:15:57
00:16:29
00:16:49
00:17:09
00:17:10



